*

L SUSTRALTA
DEPARTMENT of the
HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES

FOI Request 31 May 2012
Details of Speaker's Office Hospitality since 24 November 2011 to 31 May 2012

item Narrative
1 General Hospitality not connected to specific function

2 Working tunch for Presiding Officers

3 Central Eurpoean Mission BBQ Dinner 13 Feb 2012

4 Set-up for diplomatic function sponsored by Hungarian Embassy
5 IPU delegation hospitality

6 Speaker's Dinner of Deputy Chairs (Speaker's Panel)

Total

Amount
146.83
90.00
2,787.42
1,254.55
226.44
1,403.92

5,909.16






