

## DEPARTMENT of the HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES

## FOI Request 31 May 2012 Details of Speaker's Office Hospitality since 24 November 2011 to 31 May 2012

Item Narrative	Amount
1 General Hospitality not connected to specific function	146.83
2 Working lunch for Presiding Officers	90.00
3 Central Eurpoean Mission BBQ Dinner 13 Feb 2012	2,787.42
4 Set-up for diplomatic function sponsored by Hungarian Embassy	1,254.55
5 IPU delegation hospitality	226.44
6 Speaker's Dinner of Deputy Chairs (Speaker's Panel)	1,403.92
Total	5,909.16